Men's Novice 2013
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Name

Eric Keogh

Karol Cronn

Lee Van Haeften
John Reidy
Thomas Moran
Loughlin Campion
Robert Murphy
Alban Coughlan
Damian Cauvet
Simon Devenney
Eamonn Delahunt
Brendan Murphy
Jason Donegan
Kieron Peters
Shane Collins
Ciaran Aylward
John O'Reilly
Gareth Murran
Paul Gannon
David Fox

Ray Lonergan
Conor O'Dwyer
Darren Spring
Ted Flannelly
David Power
Colum O'Leary
Rory Kavanagh
Jordy Smilde
Richard Galvin
Ashton Farrell
Morgan McDonagh
Diarmaid O'Sullivan
Dermot Ayres
Chris Morgan
Eoin Hannon
David Murray
John McGrath
Mark Donegan
Eoin Fitzpatrick
James Hamm
Alex Carrasco
Luke Boland

Leinster Cross Country 2013

Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club

Donore Harriers
Sportsworld
Donore Harriers
Crusader
Dunshaughlin
Dunboyne
Rathfarnham WSAF
Crusader

Liffey Valley
Raheny Shamrock
Raheny Shamrock
Crusader
Tullamore Harriers
Star of the Sea
Crusader
Rathfarnham WSAF
Dunboyne
Sportsworld
Dunboyne
Tullamore Harriers
Kilkenny City Hrs
Raheny Shamrock
Liffey Valley
United Striders
Rathfarnham WSAF
Raheny Shamrock
Dunboyne
Crusader
Tullamore Harriers
Naas

Dunboyne

Liffey Valley
St.Abbans

Sli Cualann
Donore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
United Striders
Tullamore Harriers
Sportsworld

Ballyroan & Abbeyleix

Liffey Valley
Donore Harriers
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County
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Meath
Meath
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Offaly
Meath
Dublin
Dublin
Meath
Dublin
Meath
Offaly
Kilkenny
Dublin
Dublin
Wexford
Dublin
Dublin
Meath
Dublin
Offaly
Kildare
Meath
Dublin
Laois

Dublin
Offaly
Wexford
Offaly
Dublin
Laois
Dublin
Dublin

Result
20:18
20:21
20:24
20:38
20:49
20:57
21:04
21:12
21:25
21:28
21:32
21:34
21:37
21:39
21:40
21:40
21:41
21:51
21:55
21:56
21:57
22:01
22:04
22:05
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:27
22:28
22:28
22:29
22:33
22:50
22:55
23:04
23:06
23:06
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Men's Novice 2013

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Billy Hanly
Ahmed Hussian Abdi
Niall Fergus

Ger Claffey
Ciaran Elster
Aonghus Rooney
Aurelien Granger
John Clarke
Philip McDongah
Sean Murphy
Michael Devine
Luke Morgan
Patrick Connolly
Gavin Curran
Jamie Lennon
Fechin Heery
Kevin Curran
Niall O'Reilly
Mark Small
Jason Kehoe
Eoin Gorman
John Parker
Gary Park
Feargal Barnes
John Kirwan
John Monaghan
Phillip Matthews
Dylan Grimes Larkin
Colm Stafford
Emmett Malone

Leinster Cross Country 2013

Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Liffey Valley
Dunboyne

North East Runners
Rathfarnham WSAF
Ballyroan & Abbeyleix
Dunleer

Crusader

Raheny Shamrock
Raheny Shamrock
Crusader
Rathfarnham WSAF
St. Senans

Dunleer

Liffey Valley

Sli Cualann

St Brigids
Sportsworld

Donore Harriers
Sportsworld
Crusader
Rathfarnham WSAF
Liffey Valley
Crusader

Dunleer

Ballyroan & Abbeyleix
Tullamore Harriers
Crusader

Sli Cualann

United Striders
United Striders
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Dublin

Dublin
Laois
Louth
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Kilkenny
Louth
Dublin
Wicklow
Meath
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Louth
Laois
Offaly
Dublin
Wicklow
Wexford
Wexford

23:08
23:11
23:15
23:16
23:19
23:21
23:23
23:24
23:34
23:35
23:39
23:42
23:45
23:48
23:48
23:48
24:01
24:12
24:13
24:14
24:15
24:26
24:28
24:29
25:02
25:18
25:25
25:30
25:34
26:20
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Ladies' Novice 2013
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Name

Rachel Smyth
Grace O'Rouke
Grace McConnell
llona McElroy
Michelle Cox
Gillian Clyne

Joan Flynn

Ruth Kearney
Lena Sinclair

Sile Carroll
Siobhan Keenehan
Annaleigh Hore
Laura MariaSchwirz
Aine Kinsella

Dina Hogan

Amy Wright
Lorraine Nolan
Aileen Gittens
Maria Kieran
Bronagh Kearns
Claire NiFhearchaillaigh
Gillian Earley

Nita McLoughlin
Grainne Conor
Sharon Kehoe
Tracey Jennings
Anna King

Emma Boland
Eimear NicanBhaird
Claire Earls

Grace Kelly

Niamh Corby

Orla O'Connor
Shona Keane
Joan McGillycuddy
Sinead O'Brien
Shauna Moore
Marie Masterson
Jolene Mellon
Ashling Swaine
Eva Campion
Miriam Walsh

Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club

St Cocas

DSD
Ballyroan/Abbeyleix
Crusaders
Newbridge
Donadea
Mullingar Harriers
Mullingar Harriers
Liffey Valley
Liffey Valley
Liffey Valley
Kilmore
Crusaders

St Senans

SRB

Crusaders
Rathfarnham
Liffey Valley
Drogheda & Dist
St Senans
Dunboyne
Crusaders
Tullamore Harriers
Rathfarnham
Kilmore

Naas

Crusaders
Newbridge

Liffey Valley

Sli Cualann
Drogheda & Dist
Crusaders
Drogheda & Dist
Sportsworld

St Cocas

Kilmore
Dunshaughlin

St Brigids

North East Runners
Donore Harriers
Donore Harriers
Mullingar Harriers
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County

Kildare
Dublin
Laois
Dublin
Kildare
Kildare
Westmeath
Westmeath
Dublin
Kilkenny
Dublin
Wexford
Dublin
Kilkenny
Wexford
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Louth
Kilkenny

Dublin
Offaly
Dublin
Wexford
Kildare
Dublin
Kildare
Dublin

Louth
Dublin
Louth
Dublin
Kildare
Wexford
Meath
Meath
Louth
Dublin
Dublin
Westmeath

Result
14:59
15:37
15:48
15:58
16:19
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:33
16:39
16:43
16:44
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:58
16:58
17:03
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:07
17:10
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:13
17:21
17:25
17:27
17:31
17:37
17:39
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:46
17:48
17:49
17:54
17:56
18:02
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Ladies' Novice 2013

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Terese Coffey
Karen Crean
Rhona Duane
Sharon Monaghan
Breda McDonald
Paula O'Byrne
Aisling O'Connor
Amy Cooke
Medbh Peavoy
Maeve Walsh
Celine McPhillips
Aine OReilly
Laura Gillen
Claire Weinforth
Sarah Bates
Francis Mullally
Lillian Lawless
Claire Brady
Niamh Flaherty
Lizulet Oosthuizen
Aoife Hogan
Jennifer Burke
Christine Roche
Lavinia Leahy
Cristina Gonzalez
Marcella Crampton
Charlotte Abbott
Louise Dobbyn
Chloe Abbott
Laura Walpole
Anette Whittaker
Triona Casey
Aileen Melody
Cathriona NiDhuill

Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Bohermeen

St Brigids

Donore Harriers
Fr. Murphy
Ballyroan/Abbeyleix
Sli Cualann
Rathfarnham
Rathfarnham
Donore Harriers
Liffey Valley
Drogheda & Dist
Mullingar Harriers
Newbridge

Naas

Kilmore

St Josephs

SBR

Newbridge
Sportsworld
Sportsworld
Mullingar Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Liffey Valley
Tullamore Harriers
Donore Harriers
St Cocas
Tullamore Harriers
Crusaders

Naas
Thomastown

St Cocas
Newbridge
Sportsworld

St Cocas

Page 4

Meath
Meath
Dublin
Meath
Laois

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Louth
Westmeath
Kildare
Kildare
Wexford

Wexford
Kildare
Dublin
Dublin
Westmeath
Offaly
Dublin
Offaly
Dublin
Kildare
Offaly
Dublin
Kildare
Kilkenny
Kildare
Kildare
Dublin
Kildare

18:04
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:08
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:18
18:21
18:25
18:28
18:29
18:32
18:33
18:37
18:42
18:43
18:43
18:53
18:54
18:59
18:59
19:05
19:15
19:25
19:39
20:15
20:19
20:32
20:41
21:40
23:02
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Men's Novice 2013

Men's Novice

Place

John Reidy
Alban Coughlan
Brendan Murphy
Shane Collins

Simon Devenney
Eamonn Delahunt
Conor O'Dwyer
Colum O'Leary

Loughlin Campion
John O'Reilly
Paul Gannon
Rory Kavanagh

Eric Keogh

Lee Van Haeften
Eoin Hannon
Luke Boland
Niall O'Reilly

Robert Murphy
Ciaran Aylward
David Power
Ger Claffey

N

w

4 to Score
Team name Points
Crusader

Raheny Shamrock

Dunboyne

Donore Harriers

Rathfarnham WSAF
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39

12
15

69
10
11
22
26

69

17

19

27

81

35

42

60

94

16

25
46
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Men's Novice
Place

Jason Donegan
David Fox
Richard Galvin
David Murray

Damian Cauvet
Darren Spring
Diarmaid O'Sullivan
Alex Carrasco

Karol Cronn
Gareth Murran
Eoin Fitzpatrick
Kevin Curran

Ted Flannelly
John McGrath
Colm Stafford
Emmett Malone

Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

4 to Score
Team name Points

6 Tullamore Harriers

7 Liffey Valley

8 Sportsworld

9 United Striders
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98
13
20
29
36

105

23
32
41

118

18
39
59

204
24
37
71
72
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Club Team results Ladies' Novice 2013

Ladies' Novice

Place

Lena Sinclair
Sile Carroll

Siobhan Keenehan

Aileen Gittens

llona McElroy

Laura MariaSchwirz

Amy Wright
Gillian Earley

Joan Flynn
Ruth Kearney
Miriam Walsh
Aine OReilly

Annaleigh Hore
Sharon Kehoe

Sinead O'Brien
Sarah Bates

Maria Kieran
Grace Kelly

Orla O'Connor
Celine McPhillips

4 to Score

Team name Points
1 Liffey Valley

2 Crusaders

3 Mullingar Harriers

4 Kilmore

5 Drogheda & Dist
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48

10
11
18

55

13
16
22

111

42
54
130
12
25
36
57

136
19
31
33
53
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Club Team results

Ladies' Novice

Lorraine Nolan
Grainne Conor
Aisling O'Connor
Amy Cooke

Michelle Cox
Emma Boland
Laura Gillen
Claire Brady

Ashling Swaine
Eva Campion
Rhona Duane
Medbh Peavoy

Rachel Smyth
Joan McGillycuddy
Marcella Crampton
Anette Whittaker

10
Nita McLoughlin
Jennifer Burke
Lavinia Leahy
Charlotte Abbott

1
Shona Keane
Niamh Flaherty
Lizulet Oosthuizen
Aileen Melody

Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne

27th October

Ladies' Novice 2013

4 to Score

Rathfarnham

Newbridge

Donore Harriers

St Cocas

Tullamore Harriers

Sportsworld
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140
17
24
49
50

148

28
55
60

177
40
41
45
51

177

35
68
73

222
23
64
66
69

232
34
61
62
75
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

County Team results Men's Novice 2013

Men's Novice
Overall County Standings 6 to score

: Dublin25
Eric Keogh
Karol Cronn
Lee Van Haeften
John Reidy
Robert Murphy
Alban Coughlan

OO WON -2 =

2: Meath88

1 Thomas Moran

2 Loughlin Campion
3 Kieron Peters

4 John O'Reilly

5 Paul Gannon

6 Rory Kavanagh

3: Offaly204

1 Jason Donegan
2 David Fox

3 Richard Galvin
4 David Murray

5 Mark Donegan
6 John Monaghan
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Donore Harriers
Sportsworld
Donore Harriers
Crusader

Rathfarnham WSAF

Crusader

Dunshaughlin
Dunboyne
Star of the Sea
Dunboyne
Dunboyne
Dunboyne

Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

County Team results Ladies' Novice 2013

Ladies' Novice

Overall County Standings 4 to score

: Dublin26

: Kildare38

: Wexford88

4: Westmeath111

a b~ WON -

: Kilkenny116

Grace O'Rouke
llona McElroy
Lena Sinclair

Siobhan Keenehan

Rachel Smyth
Michelle Cox
Gillian Clyne
Tracey Jennings

Annaleigh Hore
Dina Hogan
Sharon Kehoe
Sinead O'Brien

Joan Flynn
Ruth Kearney
Miriam Walsh
Aine OReilly
Aoife Hogan

Sile Carroll

Aine Kinsella
Bronagh Kearns
Laura Walpole
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DSD
Crusaders
Liffey Valley
Liffey Valley

St Cocas
Newbridge
Donadea
Naas

Kilmore
SRB

Kilmore
Kilmore

Mullingar Harriers
Mullingar Harriers
Mullingar Harriers
Mullingar Harriers
Mullingar Harriers

Liffey Valley
St Senans
St Senans
Thomastown
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Leinster Cross Country 2013
Day 2 - Dunboyne
27th October

Ladies' Novice
Overall County Standings 4 to score

6: Louth122

1 Maria Kieran
2 Grace Kelly

3 Orla O'Connor
4 Jolene Mellon

7: Meath162

1 Shauna Moore
2 Marie Masterson
3 Terese Coffey

4 Karen Crean

8: Offaly222

1 Nita McLoughlin
2 Jennifer Burke
3 Lavinia Leahy

4 Charlotte Abbott
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Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
Drogheda & Dist
North East Runners

Dunshaughlin
St Brigids
Bohermeen
St Brigids

Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
Tullamore Harriers
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